
Control Totals Form ID: Auto+

[104] [106]

+
+

+
+

+

++

[102][100]Tolls

[218][216][214]

Parking fees

Vehicle 4 -

Vehicle 3 -

Vehicle 2 -

[19]

[14]

[9]

[4]Vehicle 1 -

[52]

Inclusion amt (Preparer only)

++Vehicle rentals
+

+Gasoline

Commuting miles
Total miles for year

Vehicle 4Vehicle 3Vehicle 2
Prior Year

Vehicle 1

[98]

+

[112]

+

[110]

+

[108]

+Depreciation [224]

[50]

[114]

[54]

[44]

[226]

[96]

[46]

[36]

[210]

[38]

[208][206]

[48]

[42]

[204]

[40]

[34]

[92]

[32]

[222]

[212]

[94]

[220]

+
+

+
++

++

++

Oil
Repairs
Maintenance
Tires
Car washes
Insurance
Interest
Registration
Licenses
Property taxes
Other vehicle expenses

[116]

[124]

[148]

[132]

[140]

[156]

[164]

[188]

[172]

[180]

[196]

+

+
+
+

+

+
+
+

+

+
+

 Information

+
+
+

+
+

+
+
+

+
+

+

[150]

[118]

[126]

[134]

[142]

[158]

[198]

[166]

[174]

[182]

[190]

 Information
Prior Year Prior Year

 Information

[128]

[136]

[120]

[152]

[160]

[144]

[176]

[184]

[168]

[200]

[192]

+
+
+
+

+
+
+
+

+
+
+

+
+
+
+

+
+
+
+

+
+
+

[122]

[138]

[130]

[146]

[162]

[154]

[170]

[186]

[178]

[194]

[202]

 Information
Prior Year

Vehicle Expenses

Vehicle
2

Vehicle
1

Vehicle
3

Prior Prior Prior
Year Year Year 4

Vehicle
Year

[90]

[74]

[66]

[82]

[88]

[72]

[80]

[64][62]

[70]

[78]

[86]Is this evidence written? (Y, N) [84]

[60]

[68]

[76]Do you have evidence to support your deduction? (Y, N)

Was the vehicle available for off-duty personal use? (Y, N)

Was another vehicle available for personal use? (Y, N)

If you used your automobile for work purposes, answer the following questions:

Prior

Vehicle Questions

[20]

[15]

[10]

[5]

Auto Worksheet

Vehicles

68

If you used your automobile for business purposes, please complete the following information.

Preparer use only
Description of business or profession

Form ID: Auto

[3]

+

Date placed in service
Description
Comments

Comments
Description
Date placed in service

Comments
Description
Date placed in service

Comments
Description
Date placed in service

Business miles


	Org Lite General
	Org Lite Income Summary
	Unit #1

	Org Lite Itemized Deductions
	Org Lite Bank & Identity Authentication
	Personal Information
	Client Contact Information
	Deposit and Electronic Funds Withdrawal
	Identity Authentication
	Estimate Payments
	State and City Payments
	Unit #1

	Salaries and Wages
	Unit #1

	Interest Income
	Unit #1

	Dividend Income
	Unit #1

	Schedule D
	Unit #1

	Other Income
	Social Security & Tier 1 Railroad Benefits
	Unit #1

	IRA Contributions
	Schedule C Income
	Unit #1

	Schedule C Expenses
	Unit #1

	Schedule C Carryovers
	Unit #1

	Rent and Royalty
	Unit #1

	Rent and Royalty, Page 2
	Unit #1

	Farm Income
	Unit #1

	Farm Expenses
	Unit #1

	Farm Carryovers
	Unit #1

	Partnership and S-Corporations
	Unit #1

	Other Adjustments
	Medical and Tax Expenses
	Unit #1

	Interest Expenses
	Unit #1

	Contributions and Other Deductions
	Unit #1

	Misc. Itemized Deductions (State Use Only)
	Unit #1

	Home Office Use
	Unit #1

	Auto
	Unit #1

	Health Coverage Taxes
	Unit #1

	Notes to Preparer



