				_							
	 _		for business pu	rposes, plea	se com	plete the fo	llowing	g informat	tion.		
Description of busin	Preparer us ness or profession	se only									[3]
2227,230. 3. 240.			W	ehicles							[V]
				enicies							
	ite placed in service										[4
	escription omments										[
	ite placed in service										[9
	escription									[′	
	mments										
	ite placed in service									['	
	escription omments										['
	ite placed in service										['
	escription										[2
Co	mments										
			Vehicle	e Questio	ns						
				Vehicle	Prior	Vehicle	Prior	Vehicle	Prior	Vehicle	Prior
	mobile for work purpo			1	Year		Year	3	Year	4	Year
	icle available for perso dence to support your			– [76]		[78]		[80]		[82]	
	dence to support your			[84]	-	[78] [86]	_ _	_[80] _[88]	_	[82] [90]	
Do you have evid	dence to support your			- 1	es	_[78] _[86]	-		_		
Do you have evid	dence to support your			[84]		[78] [86]			Vehicle	[90]	
Do you have evid Is this evidence w	dence to support your vritten? (Y, N)	deduction? (Y, N)	Vehicl	e Expense		<u>[</u> 86]		[88] 	Vehicle	[90]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we will be some the series of the seri	Vehicle 1	deduction? (Y, N)	Vehicl	e Expense		_[86]		[88] 	Vehicle	_[90]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we will be the series of	vritten? (Y, N) Vehicle 1	deduction? (Y, N)	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50]	e Expense		[86] Phicle 3 [36] [44] [52]		[88] 	Vehicle	[90] F 4 Ii [38][46][54]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we will be this evidence we will be the commutation of	Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92]	deduction? (Y, N)	Vehicle 2 Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94]	e Expense		[86] Phicle 3 [36] [44] [52] [96]	Inform	[88] 	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38][46][54][98]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we will be this evidence we will be the thin the t	Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102]	e Expense		[86] Phicle 3 [36] [44] [52] [96] [104]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence were Total miles for year Commuting miles Business miles Parking fees Tolls Gasoline	Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] [108]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102]	e Expense		[86] Phicle 3 [36] [44] [52] [96] [104] [112]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 II [38][46][54][98][106][114]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we will be the sevidence we will be the sevidence will	Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102] [110] [1110]	e Expense		-[86][86][36][44][52][96][104][112][120]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 II [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we will be the sevidence we will be the sevidence will	Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116] + [116]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102] [110] [1118]	e Expense		[86] hicle 3 [36] [44] [52] [96] [104] [120] [120] [128]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 II [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we see that the sevidence we see tha	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116] + [124] + [132]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102] [110] [118] [126]	e Expense		[86] hicle 3 [36] [44] [52] [96] [104] [112] [128] [128] [136]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence well Is this evidence well Total miles for year Commuting miles Business miles Parking fees Tolls Gasoline Oil Repairs Maintenance Tires	Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116] + [124] + [132] + [140]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102] [110] [118] [126] [134]	e Expense		[86] ehicle 3 [36] [44] [52] [96] [104] [112] [128] [136] [136] [144]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we see that Is this evidence we we will evidence with Is this evidence we will evidence with Is this evidence we will evidence with Is this evidence we will evidence will evidence with Is this evidence we will evidence with Is this evidence will evidence with Is the Is this evidence will evidence will evidence with Is the	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116] + [116] + [124] + [132] + [140]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102] [110] [118] [126] [134]	e Expense		[86] chicle 3 [36] [44] [52] [96] [104] [120] [128] [136] [144] [152]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146] [154]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we see that the sevidence we see that the sevidence we see that the sevidence we see that the see that the see that the sevidence we sevidence we sevidence we sevidence we sevidence with the sevidence we sevidence we sevidence we sevidence with the sevidence we sevidence with the sevidence we sevidence we sevidence we sevidence we sevidence with the sevidence we sevidence we sevidence with the sevidence we will be sevidence with the sevidence with the sevidence with the sevidence we will be sevidence with the	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116] + [124] + [132] + [140] + [148] + [148] + [156]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [110] [118] [126] [134] [142] [150] [150]	e Expense		[86][86][36][44][52][104][112][120][128][136][144][152][160]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146] [154] [154]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we see that Is the Is this evidence we we were that Is the Is this evidence we were that Is the Is this evidence we will evidence we will evidence with Is the Is this evidence we will evidence with Is this evidence we will evidence with Is this evidence we will evidence we will evidence with Is this evidence will evidence with Is this evidence we will evidence with Is this evidence we will evidence with Is this evidence will evidence with Is this evidence will evidence with Is this evidence will evidence with Is the Is t	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116] + [124] + [132] + [140] + [148] + [148] + [156] + [156]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [110] [118] [126] [134] [142] [150] [158]	e Expense		[86][86][36][44][52][96][104][120][128][136][144][152][160][168]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 II [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146] [154] [162] [170]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we see that Is the Is t	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116] + [124] + [132] + [140] + [148] + [156] + [156] + [164] + [172]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [110] [118] [126] [134] [142] [150] [158] [166]	e Expense		[86] Land [86] L	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 II [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146] [154] [154] [162] [170] [178]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we see that Is the Is	Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116] + [124] + [132] + [140] + [156] + [156] + [164] + [172] + [180]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [110] [118] [126] [134] [142] [150] [158] [158] [166] [174]	e Expense		[86] Phicle 3 [36] [44] [52] [96] [112] [128] [136] [144] [152] [160] [168] [176] [184]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146] [154] [162] [170] [178] [186]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we see that Is the Is	Vehicle 1	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102] [118] [126] [134] [142] [150] [158] [166] [174] [182]	e Expense		[86][86][36][44][52][96][104][120][128][136][144][152][160][168][176][184][192]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146] [154] [162] [170] [178] [186] [194]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we see that Is the Is this evidence we we will evidence we we will evidence with Is this evidence will evidence with Is the Is this evidence will evidence will evidence with Is the Is this evidence will evidence will evidence with Is the Is this evidence will evidence with Is the Is this evidence will evidence wil	Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [116] + [144] + [148] + [156] + [164] + [172] + [188] ess + [196]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102] [110] [118] [126] [134] [142] [150] [158] [166] [174] [182] [190]	e Expense		[86][86][36][44][52][96][104][120][136][144][152][160][168][176][176][184][192][200]	Inform	Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146] [154] [162] [170] [178] [186] [194] [194] [202]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we Is the Is this evidence we Is this evidence we Is the Is this evidence we Is this evidence we Is this evidence we Is this evidence will be a subject to the Is this evidence we Is the Is the Is this evidence we Is the	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [18] + [144] + [144] + [148] + [156] + [172] + [180] + [188] tes + [196] + [204]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102] [110] [118] [126] [134] [142] [150] [158] [166] [174] [182] [190]	e Expense		[86][86][36][44][52][96][104][120][136][144][152][160][168][176][184][192][200][208]		Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146] [154] [162] [170] [178] [186] [194] [202] [210]	Prior Year
Do you have evid Is this evidence we see that Is the Is	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 [32] [40] [48] + [92] + [100] + [18] + [144] + [144] + [148] + [156] + [172] + [180] + [188] tes + [196] + [204]	Prior Year Information	Vehicle 2 [34] [42] [50] [94] [102] [110] [118] [126] [134] [142] [150] [158] [166] [174] [182] [190]	e Expense		[86][86][36][44][52][96][104][120][136][144][152][160][168][176][176][184][192][200]		Year mation	Vehicle	[90] 4 Ii [38] [46] [54] [98] [106] [114] [122] [130] [138] [146] [154] [162] [170] [178] [186] [194] [194] [202]	Prior Year

Form ID: Auto

Control Totals +